
 
Student Services Department 

District School Counselors and Social Workers 
School #1 

Gail DePaul 
School Social Worker 

Email: gdepaul@lindenps.org 

Soehl Middle School 
Laura Pellettiere 

School Counselor 
Email: lpellettiere@lindenps.org 

 
Caitlin Sanders 

School Counselor 
Email: csanders@lindenps.org 

 
Jessica Defelice 

School Social Worker 
Email: jdefelice@lindenps.org 

 
Gwendolyn Baran 

Special Education Social Worker 
Email: gbaran@lindenps.org 

 
Beverly Gross 

Student Assistance Counselor 
Email: bgross@lindenps.org 

Linden High School 
Teal Anderson 

School Counselor 
Email: tanderson@lindenps.org 

 
Helena Augustyniak 

School Counselor 
Email: haugustyniak@lindenps.org 

 
Elba Ceballo 

School Counselor 
Email: eceballo@lindenps.org 

 
Romario Diaz 

School Counselor 
Email: rdiaz@lindenps.org 

 
Laurie Juliano 

School Counselor 
Email: ljuliano@lindenps.org 

 
Genesis Vasquez 
School Counselor 

Email: gvasquez@lindenps.org 
 

Ryan Devaney 
School Social Worker 

Email: rdevaney@lindenps.org 
 

Shamona Patterson 
School Social Worker 

Email: spatterson@lindenps.org 
 

Brad Krill 
Special Education Social Worker 

bkrill@lindenps.org 
 

Kathy Volker 
Student Assistance Counselor 
Email: kvolker@lindenps.org 

 

School #2 
Cara O’Donnell 

School Social Worker 
Email: codonnell@lindenps.org 

 
Jennifer Clark 

School Counselor 
Email: jclark@lindenps.org 

 
Albert Bodden 

Special Education Social Worker 
Email: abodden@lindenps.org 

School #4 
Jennifer D’Alessio 

School Social Worker 
Email: jdalessio@lindenps.org 

School #5 
Jo Ann Peterson-Tyler 
School Social Worker 

Email: jpeterson-tyler@lindenps.org 

McManus Middle School 
Ricardo Ciprian 

School Counselor 
Email: rciprian@lindenps.org 

 
Samantha Kosty 

School Counselor 
Email: skosty@lindenps.org 

 
Victoria Miller 

School Social Worker 
    Email: vmiller@lindenps.org 
 

Mary Petty 
Special Education Social Worker 

Email: mpetty@lindenps.org 
 

Beverly Gross 
Student Assistance Counselor 
Email: bgross@lindenps.org 

School #6 
Jami Bodden 

School Social Worker 
Email: jbodden@lindenps.org 

School #8 
Anne-Marie Spricigo 
School Social Worker 

Email: aspricigo@lindenps.org 
School #9 

Marissa Hudak 
School Social Worker 

Email: aspricigo@lindenps.org 
School #10 
Alicia Dinis 

School Social Worker 
Email: adinis@lindenps.org 

TOP Program 
 

Lisa William-Warner 
School Social Worker 

Email: lwarner@lindenps.org 

Academy of Excellence 
 

Jenise Banks 
School Social Worker 

Email: jbanks@lindenps.org 
 

 


